02-10-12;05: 33PM;

Tariff 1

Adult

YKM
YHJ
ELL/CWU

CLE

FNB(n)

SEA

STL

Issued by: Richard Johnson

ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt

ow
rt
ow

YKM
YHJ
ELL
CWA
CLE
FNB
SEA
STL

February 10, 2012

CWA, Inc dba Airporter Shuttle C-1073

FNB (n)

$21.00
$42.00
$21.00
$42.00
$17.00
$34.00
$13.00

$26.00

>

$19.00
$38.00
$24.00
$48.00

Yakima Air Terminal

Yakima Howard Johnson
Ellensburg Quality Inn

Central Washington University
Cle Elum Shell

Factory Outlets at North Bend
Seatac Airport

Seattle Amtrak Station

Youth

YKM
YH)
ELL/CWU

CLE

FNB(n)

SEA

STL

ow
rt
ow
rt

rt
ow

rt

rt

ow
rt
ow
rt

# 2/ 3

Page 1

FNB (n)

$16.00
$32.00
$16.00
$32.00
$12.00
$24.00
$10.00

$20.00

>

$14.00
$28.00
$19.00
$38.00

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Docket No. TC-120188

Effective Date: February 11, 2012 (Temporary)
Effective Date: February 11, 2012



02-10-12,05:33PM,;
CWA, inc dba Airporter Shuttle C-1073 Time Schedule # 1

To Seatac/Seattle (Westbound)

Factory Stores at North Bend  7:45AM 10:45AM 1:45PM 4:45PM 7:45PM

Arrive: Seatac Airport 3:15AM 1L:15AM 2:15PM 5:15PM 3:15PM
Seattle Amtrak 8:45AM 11:45AM 2:45PM 5:45PM 8:45PM

From Seatac/Seattle (Eastbound)

Depart Seattle Amtrak 10:30AM 1:30AM 4:30AM 7:30PM 10:30PM
Seatac Airport 11:00AM 2:00PM 5:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM

Factory Stores at North Bend  11:45AM 2:45PM 5:45PM 8:45PM 11:45PM

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Docket No. TC-120188
Issued by: Richard Johnson Effective Date: February 11, 2012 (Temporary)
February 10, 2012 Effective Date: February 11, 2012





