Tariff # 1

CWA, Inc dba Airporter Shuttle C-1073

Р	а	o	ρ	1

Adult		FNB (n)		Youth		FNB	l (n)
YKM	ow	\$21.00		YKM	ow		\$16.00
	rt	\$42.00			rt		\$32.00
LHY	ow	\$21.00		YHJ	ow		\$16.00
	rt	\$42.00			rt		\$32.00
ELL/CWU	ow	\$17.00		ELL/CWU	ow		\$12.00
	rt	\$34.00			rt		\$24.00
CLE	φw	\$13.00	•	CLE	ow		\$10.00
	rt	\$26.00			rt		\$20.00
FNB(n)	ow	X		FNB(n)	ow	X	
	rt	X		·	rt	X	
SEA	ow	\$19.00		SEA	ow		\$14.00
	rt	\$38.00			rt		\$28.00
STL	ow	\$24.00		STL	ow		\$19.00
	rt	\$48.00			rt		\$38.00

YKM	Yakima Air Terminal
YHJ	Yakima Howard Johnson
ELL	Ellensburg Quality Inn
CWA	Central Washington University
CLE	Cle Elum Shell
FNB	Factory Outlets at North Bend
SEA	Seatac Airport
STL	Seattle Amtrak Station

Issued by: Richard Johnson

February 10, 2012

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY **Docket No. TC-120188** Effective Date: February 11, 2012 (Temporary)
Effective Date: February 11, 2012

CWA, Inc. dba Airporter Shuttle C-1073

Time Schedule # 1

To Seatac/Seattle (Westbound)

Factory Stores at North Bend		7:45AM	10:45AM	1:45PM	4:45PM	7:45PM
Arrive:	Seatac Airport	8:15AM	11:15AM	2:15PM	5:15PM	8:15PM
	Seattle Amtrak	8:45AM	11:45AM	2:45PM	5:45PM	8:45PM

From Seatac/Seattle (Eastbound)

Depart	Seattle Amtrak	10:30AM	1:30AM	4:30AM	7:30PM	10:30PM
	Seatac Airport	11:00AM	2:00PM	5:00PM	8:00PM	11:00PM
Factory St	ores at North Bend	11:45AM	2:45PM	5:45PM	8:45PM	11:45PM

Issued by: Richard Johnson

February 10, 2012

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Docket No. TC-120188 Effective Date: February 11, 2012 (Temporary)
Effective Date: February 11, 2012